




<katie_mills@ios.doi.gov>; Brandon, Andrea L <andrea_brandon@ios.doi.gov>; Moss, Adrianne
<Adrianne_Moss@ios.doi.gov>; Flanagan, Denise A <Denise_Flanagan@ios.doi.gov>; Lockwood-Shabat, Eugene
<eugene_lockwood-shabat@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John
<john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: White, Katherine M <katherine_white@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Afternoon Check-in
Mon 8/17/2020 5:00 PM - 5:10 PM 

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting
Mon 8/17/2020 5:15 PM - 5:30 PM

Location: Secretary’s Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Sweeney, Tara M <tara_sweeney@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020

Official Travel
Tue 8/18/2020 to Fri 8/21/2020

Wednesday, August 19, 2020

Official Travel
Tue 8/18/2020 to Fri 8/21/2020

Thursday, August 20, 2020

Official Travel
Tue 8/18/2020 to Fri 8/21/2020

Friday, August 21, 2020

Official Travel
Tue 8/18/2020 to Fri 8/21/2020




